Dinesh Mohan.

Borrower/
Co-Borrower/

Guarantor/ Mortgagor

Date/ Time
& Type of

Possession

13(2) Notice Date/
Outstanding Due

(in Rs.) as on

49459630001216

1 1) Raju Satwaji
Sonkamble
(Borrower),

2) Sumitra Rajiv
Sonkamble

(Co-Borrower)

19/11/2025
Rs.12,50,872.00

(Rupees Twelve Lakhs
Fifty Thousand Eight

Hundred Seventy Two
Only) as of 17/11/2025

Date:
02-02-2026

Time:
05:50 PM
Symbolic

Possession

Description of the Property: All that piece and parcel of Land situated at Zone
No.7/180, Survey No.249/1B/2/2/1 and 249/1B/2/2/2/Pai, Plot No.29 to 31/2,
having Area 296 Sq.mtr.

[...]

Jalgaon-425001. Bounded by: East: Plot No.32, West: Block No.2 in the said Plot,
beyond that, Block No.3 and 4, South: Open Space, North: Road.

45639420003465

2
1) Vijay Sudhakar
Sonar (Borrower),

2) Lalita Vijay Sonar
(Co-Borrower)

19/11/2025
Rs.7,74,429.43 (Rupees

Seven Lakhs Seventy
Four Thousand Four
Hundred Twenty Nine
and Forty Three Paisa
Only) as of 17/11/2025

Date:
03.02.2026

Time:
11:32 AM
Symbolic

Possession

Description of the Property: All that piece and parcel of Grampanchayat Malmatta
No.458, the Land Area Admeasuring 288 Sq.ft., i.e. 26.76 Sq.mtr., in which the area

[...]

Mauje Julewadi,
Tal. Karad, Dist. Satara-415108. Bounded by: East: Property of Ramanna
Hosamane, West: Mine, South: Mine, North: Grampanchayat Road.

51880530000037

3
1) Kajal Dilip Mate

(Borrower),
2) Sangita Dilip Mate

(Co-Borrower)

19/11/2025
Rs.3,31,158.76

(Rupees Three Lakhs
Thirty One Thousand

One Hundred Fifty Eight
and Seventy Six Paisa
Only) as of 17/11/2025

Date:
03-02-2026

Time:
03:45 PM
Symbolic

Possession

Whereas the Borrower's/ Co-Borrower's/ Guarantor's/ Mortgagors, mentioned herein
above have failed to repay the amounts due, notice is hereby given to the Borrower's